
Lalgudi - Tiruchchirappalli DEMU/76803 - DEMU - SR 
LLI/Lalgudi to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction 

0h 55m - 27 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LLI Lalgudi 05:45 1 1 0 46 60 SR
2 VLDE Valadi 05:53 05:54 1m 1 1 6 64 SR
3 BXS Pichchandarkovil 05:58 05:59 1m 1 1 10 32 67 SR
4 UKV Uttamarkovil 06:03 06:04 1m 1 1 13 35 SR
5 SRGM Srirangam 06:08 06:10 2m 1 1 15 29 68 SR
6 TPTN Tiruchchirappalli Town 06:17 06:18 1m 1 1 18 67 SR
7 GOC Ponmalai (Golden Rock) 06:23 06:24 1m 2 1 24 10 58 SR
8 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
06:40 4 1 27 - 86 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (12:14)

May 22 2024 (12:14)

1

1


